4:00-7:00pm

7:30am-4:00pm
9:00-9:45am
10:00-12:00pm
12:00-1:30pm
1:30-3:00pm
3:00-3:15pm
3:15-5:00pm
6:00-8:00pm

8:00am-4:00pm
9:00-9:45am
10:00-12:00am
12:00-1:30pm
1:30-3:00pm
3:00-3:15pm
3:15-5:00pm
6:00-8:00pm

7h Annual

Men and Women’s Gathering

AGENDA AT A GLANCE

Monday August 22, 2016

Early On-Site Check-In Registration

Tuesday August 23, 2016

On-Site Check-In Registration Opens

Blessing/Opening Remarks
General Session
Lunch (provided)

Concurrent Sessions |1---

Break

Concurrent Sessions Il1--

Cultural Exchange

Wednesday August 24, 2016

On-Site Check-In Registration Opens

Keynote
General Session
Lunch (provided)

Concurrent Sessions I1---

Break

Concurrent Sessions 111--

Zumba Dance Party




9:00-10:00am
8:30-10:00am
10:00-10:15am
10:15-11:45pm
12:00-1:00

7h Annual

Men and Women’s Gathering

AGENDA AT A GLANCE

Thursday August 25, 2016

On-Site Check-In Registration Opens

Concurrent Sessions l----============mmmmmmmmmmoaeeae

Break

Concurrent Sessions I---------===-=====-mmmmmmmomeeae

Lunch/Closing Remarks

Subject to change



